Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Thursday, February 12, 2015 - Friday, February 13, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
72613

BRADLEY, RYAN MALLORY
92874

BURSON, WYMAN
92877

DANIELS, JEREMY GUINN
47019

DUSEK, MARY FRANCES
92731

ESTRADA, OMAR
92873

FRANKLIN, CALVIN

92875

HACKNEY, MEGAN SUEANN
60212

HERNANDEZ, CRUZ ALBERTO

80066
INGRAM, GARRETT PAUL

86786

JOHNSON, DORIS NELL

25292

MARTINEZ, MANUEL

92422

MARTINEZ, MARIO ALBERTO
52207

MCDONALD, JOEL DAVID
92381

MERAZ-GRANILLO, LUIS RAUL
67630

DOB
Description
02/14/1987

WM 5'09"170
04/19/1990

WM 5'06"210
12/05/1978

WM 5'11"190
05/10/1973

WEF 5'03"190
11/13/1997

WM 5'10"170
01/28/1976

BM 5'05"170

05/16/1986

WF 5'00"184
05/29/1984

WM 5'09"200

06/02/1980
WM 6'02"220

12/01/1984
BF 5'06"165
07/02/1966
WM 5'06"175
02/24/1990
WM 5'09"150
05/30/1978
WM 5'08"160
05/31/1979
WM 5'08"205
08/24/1986

MITCHEL, DISHAUNDRICK DEVION, BM 5'11"170
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Confined

02/12/2015

11:09 AM
02/12/2015

2:20 PM
02/12/2015

8:19 PM
02/12/2015

1:09 PM
02/12/2015

5:42 PM
02/12/2015

1:56 PM

02/12/2015

5:02 PM
02/12/2015

3:31 PM

02/12/2015
8:45 AM

02/12/2015

5:55 PM
02/12/2015

11:57 PM
02/13/2015

1:18 AM
02/12/2015

4:04 PM
02/13/2015

2:12 AM
02/12/2015

2:32 PM

Arresting
Agency
MC

0ooC
0o0oC
DPS

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

Charges

COMM X 3

ISF HOLD

TDCJ HOLD

THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK

POSS MARIJ <20Z

ASSAULT BY CONTACT
INDECENT EXPOSURE

MTR*CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS MARIJ <20Z

CPF X5

*MTR*MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G

THEFT

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

*COMM*TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTE

CPF X2

COMM*MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G
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Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

13M02839/15-M003(

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TDCJ

13027483/WILLIAMS

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M0C
COMPLAINT/TOM G
2010428289/LUBBO

COMPLAINT/15-M0C
COMPLAINT/15-M0C
COMPLAINT/TOMGI
607725A/15-M00304
D-14-0170-SB/391st

15-00288/County Co

COMPLAINT/TOM G

A-14-0422-SAITOM (

606843A/15-M00311

B-12-0108-SB/TOM (

Bond Amt./Type

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

350.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
20000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Personal Recog

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Thursday, February 12, 2015 - Friday, February 13, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

92878 02/10/1993 02/13/2015 SAPD EVADING ARREST DETENTION COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
PADILLA, JONATHON DOUGLAS WM 5'10"200 1:42 AM

48983 07/19/1977 02/12/2015 SAPD THEFT PROP>=$1,500<$20K 14HP044742/HALTC 3500.00/Surety Bond Yes

ROBLES, JUAN MANUAL WM 510"240  7:52PM THEFT PROP>=$500<%$1,500 140235/HALTOM PC  1000.00/Surety Bond

79945 10/23/1991 02/12/2015 DPS DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
RUIZ, ARIANA MARIEL WF 5'02"160 11:51 PM *RPR* CRIMINAL TRESPASS 14-02636L2/County ( 500.00/Surety Bond

Total Main Jail: 22

Total Inmates: 22
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